
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 8 Tiago Pinho acr vale de cambra Senior Masculino 01:14:14 03:31

2 115 PEDRO BASTOS individual Senior Masculino 01:14:57 +00:42 03:33

3 111 Nuno Pinho individual Senior Masculino 01:16:46 +02:32 03:38

4 241 Toni Soares juventude ilha verde Senior Masculino 01:17:44 +03:29 03:41

5 102 Marco Moreira individual Senior Masculino 01:19:02 +04:48 03:45

6 14 Andre Nobre aveiro runners Senior Masculino 01:19:40 +05:25 03:47

7 177 Mario Nolasco individual Veterano M40 01:20:12 +05:57 03:48

8 192 Paulo Sérgio Rodrigues da 
Silva

individual Veterano M40 01:20:48 +06:33 03:50

9 261 bruno andret ribeiro da silva s.c. espinho/ antonio leitão Senior Masculino 01:20:48 +06:34 03:50

10 32 João Paulo Almeida dci/ccdrpedrulha-mealhada Veterano M50 01:22:26 +08:11 03:54

11 89 Henrique Moreira individual Senior Masculino 01:23:50 +09:35 03:58

12 7 Filipe Afonso acportalegre/utsm Senior Masculino 01:23:57 +09:42 03:59

13 22 Iven Pinho caldas s. jorge sport clube Senior Masculino 01:24:43 +10:29 04:01

14 66 Agostinho Matos individual Senior Masculino 01:24:54 +10:40 04:01

15 28 Joaquim Santos clube altetismo nossa senhora da 
conceição Veterano M40 01:25:07 +10:52 04:02

16 29 Albertino barbosa csrdc santiago Veterano M40 01:25:07 +10:53 04:02

17 39 Carlos Alves grupo cooprofar-medlog Senior Masculino 01:25:21 +11:06 04:03

18 279 LUIS MIGUEL REIS GALVAO 
DA SILVA

individual Veterano M40 01:25:30 +11:15 04:03

19 232 VITOR OLIVEIRA individual Veterano M50 01:26:05 +11:50 04:05

20 124 Tiago Almeida individual Senior Masculino 01:26:31 +12:16 04:06

21 252 André Ferreira ozxtreme/adcrpereira Senior Masculino 01:28:08 +13:53 04:11

22 71 António Oliveira individual Senior Masculino 01:28:13 +13:59 04:11

23 248 Henrique Coelho nascidos para correr Veterano M40 01:28:40 +14:25 04:12

24 110 Nuno Oliveira individual Senior Masculino 01:29:00 +14:45 04:13

25 74 Bruno Miguel Silva individual Senior Masculino 01:29:03 +14:48 04:13

26 35 Vasco Amorim galitos Senior Masculino 01:29:18 +15:03 04:14

27 113 Paulo individual Senior Masculino 01:29:27 +15:12 04:14

28 226 Rodrigo Costa individual Veterano M50 01:29:42 +15:27 04:15

29 169 Josué Miguel Pinho de Oliveira individual Veterano M40 01:29:53 +15:39 04:16

30 38 Nelson Filipe de Almeida 
Heleno

ginásio corpo louco Senior Masculino 01:29:54 +15:39 04:16

31 93 João Pereira individual Senior Masculino 01:29:56 +15:41 04:16

32 85 Gilberto Pereira individual Senior Masculino 01:30:01 +15:46 04:16

33 215 José Luis Pires individual Veterano M50 01:30:01 +15:47 04:16

34 25 Fábio Ferreira casa jovase Senior Masculino 01:30:28 +16:13 04:17

35 264 André Ferreira sc paradela Senior Masculino 01:31:03 +16:48 04:19

36 253 Tiago Jesus recreio desportivo de águeda Senior Masculino 01:31:05 +16:50 04:19

37 276 Henrique Abilio do Vale Nunes 
Neves

individual Veterano M40 01:31:11 +16:56 04:19

38 255 Carlos Guerra recreio desportivo de águeda Veterano M40 01:31:15 +17:01 04:20

39 259 Bruno Peixoto run4fun vr Senior Masculino 01:31:28 +17:13 04:20

Time Temperature Humidity

Start 16.1ºC 87%10:30

End 16.1ºC 87%13:05
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

40 160 João Portugal individual Veterano M40 01:31:47 +17:32 04:21

41 260 Nuno Miguel Rodrigues Tunes run4fun vr Veterano M40 01:32:02 +17:47 04:22

42 31 João Simões dci/ccdrpedrulha-mealhada Senior Masculino 01:32:11 +17:56 04:22

43 193 Pedro Canha individual Veterano M40 01:32:44 +18:29 04:24

44 134 Paula Rios individual Veterana F40 01:32:45 +18:30 04:24

45 75 BRUNO SIMÕES individual Senior Masculino 01:32:48 +18:33 04:24

46 218 luís Simões individual Veterano M50 01:32:48 +18:33 04:24

47 84 Francisco Marques individual Senior Masculino 01:32:49 +18:34 04:24

48 43 Paulo Madeira grupo cooprofar-medlog Senior Masculino 01:33:02 +18:47 04:25

49 272 FILIPE MARTINS visão oculista Veterano M40 01:33:17 +19:02 04:25

50 81 Eugénio Santos individual Senior Masculino 01:33:24 +19:09 04:26

51 208 Carlos Cunha individual Veterano M50 01:33:36 +19:21 04:26

52 70 André Silva individual Senior Masculino 01:33:37 +19:22 04:26

53 9 Pedro Mansilha allianz e record Senior Masculino 01:33:37 +19:23 04:26

54 78 Cristóvão Gomes individual Senior Masculino 01:33:47 +19:32 04:27

55 72 António Ratola individual Senior Masculino 01:33:53 +19:38 04:27

56 139 Álvaro Machado individual Veterano M40 01:34:17 +20:03 04:28

57 140 Amilcar Costa individual Veterano M40 01:34:29 +20:14 04:29

58 168 JOSE SA individual Veterano M40 01:34:31 +20:16 04:29

59 65 Abílio Xavier individual Senior Masculino 01:34:42 +20:27 04:29

60 126 Tiago Manuel De Sousa 
Henriques

individual Senior Masculino 01:34:50 +20:35 04:30

61 187 Paulo Cerdeira individual Veterano M40 01:35:01 +20:46 04:30

62 166 Jorge Cardoso individual Veterano M40 01:35:04 +20:49 04:30

63 184 Nuno Alexandre Gonçalves da 
Silva

individual Veterano M40 01:35:22 +21:07 04:31

64 231 VITOR MANUEL ALEGRE 
CHAVES

individual Veterano M50 01:35:22 +21:07 04:31

65 158 João Carlos Ribeiro individual Veterano M40 01:35:33 +21:19 04:32

66 219 Manuel do Carmo Marques individual Veterano M50 01:35:37 +21:22 04:32

67 34 Fernando Matos f.fonseca s.a. Veterano M40 01:35:49 +21:35 04:33

68 121 Rui Leandro individual Senior Masculino 01:35:53 +21:38 04:33

69 5 Pedro Guimaraes a+ Veterano M40 01:36:00 +21:46 04:33

70 44 Rui Oliveira grupo cooprofar-medlog Veterano M40 01:36:03 +21:48 04:33

71 159 João Melo Bandeira individual Veterano M40 01:36:04 +21:50 04:33

72 21 Miguel Pessanha Moreira cães d’avenida Veterano M40 01:36:23 +22:08 04:34

73 155 hugo sousa individual Veterano M40 01:36:40 +22:25 04:35

74 36 Pedro Seara gin marathon runners Veterano M40 01:36:40 +22:25 04:35

75 76 Carlos Brito individual Senior Masculino 01:36:40 +22:25 04:35

76 214 Jose Carlos Dias Campos individual Veterano M50 01:36:49 +22:34 04:35

77 190 Paulo Pereira individual Veterano M40 01:37:02 +22:47 04:36

78 30 Bruno Gomes dci/ccdrpedrulha-mealhada Senior Masculino 01:37:26 +23:12 04:37

79 82 Filipe de Oliveira individual Senior Masculino 01:37:30 +23:15 04:37

80 222 Paulo Ferreira individual Veterano M50 01:37:38 +23:23 04:38

81 55 Liliana Ribeiro individual Senior Feminino 01:37:39 +23:24 04:38

82 103 Mário Galhano individual Senior Masculino 01:37:45 +23:30 04:38

83 138 Almerindo Sequeira Vaz individual Veterano M40 01:38:02 +23:47 04:39
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

84 249 José Pedro Conde Pinto da 
Silva

nucleo de montanha de espinho Veterano M40 01:38:10 +23:56 04:39

85 20 Luís Barata da Rocha cães d’avenida Veterano M40 01:38:13 +23:59 04:39

86 165 Joaquim Manso individual Veterano M40 01:38:13 +23:59 04:39

87 234 António Gomes Barros Oliveira individual Veterano M60 01:38:38 +24:23 04:41

88 237 Rui Manuel Neves de Matos individual Veterano M60 01:38:41 +24:26 04:41

89 211 JOAO ALMADA individual Veterano M50 01:38:41 +24:26 04:41

90 146 Diogo vieira individual Veterano M40 01:38:42 +24:27 04:41

91 246 Jorge Vilela nar - núcleo de atletismo de requeixo Veterano M40 01:39:06 +24:51 04:42

92 171 Luis Faria individual Veterano M40 01:39:13 +24:58 04:42

93 127 William Dos Santos Caetano individual Senior Masculino 01:39:26 +25:11 04:43

94 104 Mário Marques individual Senior Masculino 01:39:37 +25:23 04:43

95 77 Carlos Manuel Lopes Garganta individual Senior Masculino 01:39:47 +25:32 04:44

96 201 Ricardo Silva individual Veterano M40 01:40:03 +25:48 04:45

97 250 Mika Magalhaes nucleo de montanha de espinho Veterano M40 01:40:12 +25:57 04:45

98 229 RUI MANUEL PERRAES 
PATO MARQUES

individual Veterano M50 01:40:13 +25:58 04:45

99 156 João Avelino Pereira Correia individual Veterano M40 01:40:35 +26:21 04:46

100 97 José Manuel Seromenho 
Duarte

individual Senior Masculino 01:41:02 +26:48 04:47

101 67 Alexandre Dias individual Senior Masculino 01:41:04 +26:50 04:47

102 170 Leonel Rito individual Veterano M40 01:41:24 +27:09 04:48

103 27 Nelson Muga clube académico de mogadouro Senior Masculino 01:41:30 +27:15 04:49

104 101 Luís Santos individual Senior Masculino 01:41:38 +27:23 04:49

105 59 Patricia Cardoso Gomes individual Senior Feminino 01:41:47 +27:32 04:49

106 178 MatiDavid individual Veterano M40 01:41:47 +27:32 04:49

107 262 Bruno Cardoso s4l /medense/factor x Senior Masculino 01:42:03 +27:48 04:50

108 244 Ricardo Branquinho nar - núcleo de atletismo de requeixo Senior Masculino 01:42:05 +27:50 04:50

109 243 Filipe Costa nar - núcleo de atletismo de requeixo Senior Masculino 01:42:05 +27:51 04:50

110 224 Paulo Tavares individual Veterano M50 01:42:13 +27:58 04:51

111 73 Bruno Esteves individual Senior Masculino 01:42:46 +28:31 04:52

112 163 João Saldanha individual Veterano M40 01:42:55 +28:41 04:53

113 109 Nuno Mota individual Senior Masculino 01:43:14 +29:00 04:54

114 53 Isabel Rovisco Correia 
Gonçalves Monteiro

individual Senior Feminino 01:43:31 +29:17 04:54

115 216 José Valente Tavares individual Veterano M50 01:43:37 +29:22 04:55

116 19 Pero Marques borabora, vamos lá! Veterano M40 01:44:01 +29:46 04:56

117 210 Heitor Santos individual Veterano M50 01:44:01 +29:46 04:56

118 221 Paul individual Veterano M50 01:44:24 +30:10 04:57

119 105 Mário Pires individual Senior Masculino 01:44:27 +30:12 04:57

120 220 Mário Rui Santos individual Veterano M50 01:44:46 +30:32 04:58

121 204 Vasco Manuel de Campos 
Figueiredo

individual Veterano M40 01:44:46 +30:32 04:58

122 223 Paulo Queda Silva individual Veterano M50 01:44:50 +30:35 04:58

123 114 Paulo Tavares individual Senior Masculino 01:45:03 +30:48 04:59

124 118 Ricardo Ruas individual Senior Masculino 01:45:03 +30:49 04:59

125 175 MARIO CORREIA individual Veterano M40 01:45:08 +30:53 04:59
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

126 37 PEDRO GONÇALVES ginásio clube de bragança Veterano M40 01:45:10 +30:55 04:59

127 213 Jorge Tavares individual Veterano M50 01:45:26 +31:11 05:00

128 162 Joao Rodrigues individual Veterano M40 01:45:38 +31:24 05:00

129 132 Maria Fernanda Marques 
Gomes

individual Veterana F40 01:45:39 +31:25 05:01

130 172 luis manuel novo soares individual Veterano M40 01:46:00 +31:45 05:01

131 176 mário joão monteiro individual Veterano M40 01:46:05 +31:50 05:02

132 129 Carmen Amaro individual Veterana F40 01:46:22 +32:07 05:03

133 154 Hugo Portela individual Veterano M40 01:46:27 +32:12 05:03

134 64 Susana Flores individual Senior Feminino 01:46:32 +32:17 05:03

135 79 David Manuel Borges Nogueira individual Senior Masculino 01:46:37 +32:23 05:03

136 52 Ida Alcantara individual Senior Feminino 01:46:56 +32:41 05:04

137 268 José Alves só para a camisola Veterano M40 01:46:57 +32:42 05:04

138 280 Vitor Pinto individual Senior Masculino 01:47:01 +32:47 05:04

139 188 Paulo Jorge Costa Gonçalves individual Veterano M40 01:47:22 +33:07 05:05

140 273 Hermínio Lopes viseu 360 Senior Masculino 01:47:50 +33:35 05:07

141 135 Nadine  Cazaban individual Veterana F50 01:48:01 +33:46 05:07

142 263 Daniela Silva sc paradela Senior Feminino 01:48:11 +33:56 05:08

143 239 Miguel Gome joão silva academia atletismo ccr praia 
mira Senior Masculino 01:48:34 +34:20 05:09

144 242 João Cavadas lágrimas team Veterano M50 01:48:37 +34:22 05:09

145 98 José Melo individual Senior Masculino 01:48:37 +34:22 05:09

146 131 Célia Susa individual Veterana F40 01:48:37 +34:23 05:09

147 161 João Ribeiro individual Veterano M40 01:48:39 +34:25 05:09

148 153 Hélder Guedes individual Veterano M40 01:48:47 +34:33 05:09

149 143 Bruno Toito individual Veterano M40 01:49:06 +34:51 05:10

150 257 Amílcar Henriques recreio desportivo de águeda Veterano M50 01:49:10 +34:55 05:10

151 11 antonio teixeira allianz e record Veterano M50 01:49:14 +34:59 05:11

152 10 ALEXANDRE FRANCISCO 
DUARTE

allianz e record Veterano M40 01:49:14 +35:00 05:11

153 206 Armando Aleixo individual Veterano M50 01:49:25 +35:10 05:11

154 151 Filipe Cruz individual Veterano M40 01:49:28 +35:14 05:11

155 183 Nuno Alegria individual Veterano M40 01:49:32 +35:18 05:12

156 108 Nuno Miguel Ferreira Campos individual Senior Masculino 01:49:36 +35:21 05:12

157 119 Ricardo Torres Sousa individual Senior Masculino 01:49:36 +35:22 05:12

158 197 Pedro Manuel Vasconcelos 
Mesquita

individual Veterano M40 01:49:40 +35:25 05:12

159 267 Pedro Lobo só para a camisola Senior Masculino 01:49:50 +35:36 05:12

160 117 Ricardo Ferreira individual Senior Masculino 01:49:55 +35:40 05:13

161 212 JOÃO MANUEL EUSÉBIO 
COELHO

individual Veterano M50 01:49:57 +35:42 05:13

162 274 Henrique Conceição viseu 360 Veterano M60 01:50:06 +35:51 05:13

163 68 André Campos individual Senior Masculino 01:50:07 +35:52 05:13

164 225 Pedro Machado individual Veterano M50 01:50:08 +35:54 05:13

165 256 Filipe Almeida recreio desportivo de águeda Veterano M40 01:51:12 +36:58 05:16

166 254 Cristina Xavier recreio desportivo de águeda Veterana F40 01:51:13 +36:58 05:16

167 269 Daniel Alberto Sardo Bolivar tigres do asfalto Senior Masculino 01:51:26 +37:11 05:17

168 247 Patrícia Pinho nascidos para correr Senior Feminino 01:51:31 +37:16 05:17
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

169 173 Luis Miguel Duarte Carvalho individual Veterano M40 01:51:32 +37:17 05:17

170 69 André Pinto individual Senior Masculino 01:51:36 +37:22 05:17

171 199 RAFAEL FERNANDES individual Veterano M40 01:51:38 +37:23 05:17

172 200 Renato Moedas individual Veterano M40 01:51:54 +37:39 05:18

173 191 Paulo Pinto individual Veterano M40 01:52:02 +37:47 05:19

174 26 Andre Raposeira ccd " o alvitejo " Senior Masculino 01:52:07 +37:52 05:19

175 258 Sandra Nunes run4fun vr Senior Feminino 01:52:08 +37:53 05:19

176 277 JOSE MANUEL PEREIRA 
HENRIQUES

individual Veterano M40 01:52:33 +38:18 05:20

177 120 RUI DUARTE OLIVEIRA 
PINTO

individual Senior Masculino 01:52:33 +38:19 05:20

178 96 José Guilherme Leite e Sá individual Senior Masculino 01:52:34 +38:19 05:20

179 57 Mónica Almeida individual Senior Feminino 01:52:42 +38:27 05:21

180 33 Bruno Ferreira f.fonseca s.a. Senior Masculino 01:52:44 +38:30 05:21

181 266 Maria Filomena Jesus sfuap Veterana F40 01:52:49 +38:35 05:21

182 180 Miguel Pimentel individual Veterano M40 01:53:11 +38:56 05:22

183 125 TIAGO FRANCISCO 
MAGALHÃES TEIXEIRA

individual Senior Masculino 01:53:12 +38:58 05:22

184 141 André Melo Bandeira individual Veterano M40 01:53:24 +39:10 05:23

185 240 Carlos Pedro joão silva academia atletismo ccr praia 
mira Veterano M40 01:53:25 +39:10 05:23

186 116 Pedro Pacheco individual Senior Masculino 01:53:34 +39:19 05:23

187 194 Pedro dos Santos Leite 
Ferreira

individual Veterano M40 01:54:04 +39:49 05:24

188 83 Filipe Fernandes ETT individual Senior Masculino 01:54:14 +40:00 05:25

189 122 Rui Manuel Ribeiro Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 01:54:35 +40:20 05:26

190 198 Pedro Ruano de Castro individual Veterano M40 01:54:46 +40:31 05:26

191 203 vasco estrada marques individual Veterano M40 01:54:46 +40:32 05:26

192 130 Catarina Alexandra Carvalho 
Dos Santos

individual Veterana F40 01:55:08 +40:53 05:27

193 13 Elisabete Conde as duas Veterana F40 01:55:33 +41:18 05:29

194 40 Carlos Neves grupo cooprofar-medlog Senior Masculino 01:55:34 +41:20 05:29

195 42 Mário Vieira grupo cooprofar-medlog Senior Masculino 01:55:35 +41:21 05:29

196 90 Hugo Mourão individual Senior Masculino 01:55:59 +41:45 05:30

197 149 Fernando Santos individual Veterano M40 01:56:41 +42:27 05:32

198 106 Nuno Clemente individual Senior Masculino 01:56:44 +42:29 05:32

199 23 Luís Miguel Pinto Sampaio canianos Senior Masculino 01:56:44 +42:29 05:32

200 15 Ines Almeida aveiro runners Veterana F40 01:56:47 +42:32 05:32

201 270 Diogo Figueiredo tigres do asfalto Senior Masculino 01:56:52 +42:38 05:32

202 80 Duarte Rama individual Senior Masculino 01:57:31 +43:16 05:34

203 174 Manuel Neves individual Veterano M40 01:58:12 +43:58 05:36

204 148 Fernando Banca individual Veterano M40 01:58:15 +44:00 05:36

205 228 Rui Jorge Ferreira individual Veterano M50 01:58:18 +44:03 05:36

206 91 João Andrade individual Senior Masculino 01:58:49 +44:34 05:38

207 95 Jorge Monteiro individual Senior Masculino 01:58:49 +44:35 05:38

208 45 Rafael Bronze grupo maravilha Veterano M40 01:59:02 +44:48 05:39

209 142 António Lemos individual Veterano M40 01:59:27 +45:12 05:40

210 236 Manuel Vieira de Carvalho individual Veterano M60 01:59:33 +45:18 05:40
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

211 196 Pedro Henriques individual Veterano M40 02:00:18 +46:03 05:42

212 144 Carlos Seabra individual Veterano M40 02:00:27 +46:12 05:43

213 24 Ricardo Fonte canianos Veterano M40 02:01:25 +47:10 05:45

214 49 Bruna Saraiva Gusmão individual Senior Feminino 02:02:47 +48:32 05:49

215 238 Rui Pires individual Veterano M60 02:03:15 +49:00 05:51

216 100 Júlio Tomás Gomes Teixeira individual Senior Masculino 02:03:23 +49:08 05:51

217 61 Paula Cruz individual Senior Feminino 02:03:32 +49:17 05:51

218 136 Fernanda Almeida individual Veterana F60 02:03:45 +49:31 05:52

219 227 Rui Brunheta individual Veterano M50 02:03:58 +49:44 05:53

220 18 Eduarda Vinagre borabora, vamos lá! Veterana F40 02:04:49 +50:35 05:55

221 195 Pedro Fardilha individual Veterano M40 02:05:17 +51:02 05:56

222 62 Rita Fardilha individual Senior Feminino 02:05:17 +51:02 05:56

223 157 Joao Bernardo individual Veterano M40 02:05:27 +51:12 05:57

224 233 Alvaro Vaz individual Veterano M60 02:06:11 +51:56 05:59

225 281 SERGIO TEIXEIRA individual Senior Masculino 02:06:11 +51:56 05:59

226 275 ALBERTO FRASSINETTI individual Veterano M40 02:06:30 +52:15 06:00

227 47 Ângela Daniela Juliaõ de 
Almeida

individual Senior Feminino 02:06:46 +52:31 06:01

228 147 Eduardo Amorim individual Veterano M40 02:06:58 +52:43 06:01

229 92 João Pedro São Miguel dos 
Santos

individual Senior Masculino 02:08:36 +54:22 06:06

230 205 António Mendes Gomes individual Veterano M50 02:09:38 +55:23 06:09

231 202 Sérgio mota individual Veterano M40 02:11:38 +57:23 06:14

232 128 Anabela Dinis Tavares 
Figueiredo

individual Veterana F40 02:13:13 +58:58 06:19

233 245 Hélder Ribeiro nar - núcleo de atletismo de requeixo Veterano M40 02:14:46 +01:00:32 06:23

234 51 Dulcineia Miriam Rodrigues 
Oliveira

individual Senior Feminino 02:15:06 +01:00:52 06:24

235 278 Elisabete Matos individual Veterana F40 02:16:45 +01:02:30 06:29

236 133 Norma Karina Gutierrez individual Veterana F40 02:18:47 +01:04:33 06:35

237 50 Cláudia Afonso individual Senior Feminino 02:33:53 +01:19:38 07:18

238 99 José Pedro Moura Costa Pinto individual Senior Masculino 02:33:53 +01:19:39 07:18
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Start 16.1ºC 87%10:30
Time Temperature Humidity

End 16.1ºC 87%13:05

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 55 Liliana Ribeiro Individual Senior Feminino 01:37:39 +23:24 04:38

2 59 Patricia Cardoso Gomes Individual Senior Feminino 01:41:47 +27:32 04:49

3 53 Isabel Rovisco Correia Gonçalves 
Monteiro Individual Senior Feminino 01:43:31 +29:17 04:54

4 64 Susana Flores Individual Senior Feminino 01:46:32 +32:17 05:03

5 52 Ida Alcantara Individual Senior Feminino 01:46:56 +32:41 05:04

6 263 Daniela Silva SC Paradela Senior Feminino 01:48:11 +33:56 05:08

7 247 Patrícia Pinho Nascidos para Correr Senior Feminino 01:51:31 +37:16 05:17

8 258 Sandra Nunes Run4fun VR Senior Feminino 01:52:08 +37:53 05:19

9 57 Mónica Almeida Individual Senior Feminino 01:52:42 +38:27 05:21

10 49 Bruna Saraiva Gusmão Individual Senior Feminino 02:02:47 +48:32 05:49

11 61 Paula Cruz Individual Senior Feminino 02:03:32 +49:17 05:51

12 62 Rita Fardilha Individual Senior Feminino 02:05:17 +51:02 05:56

13 47 Ângela Daniela Juliaõ de Almeida Individual Senior Feminino 02:06:46 +52:31 06:01

14 51 Dulcineia Miriam Rodrigues Oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 02:15:06 +01:00:52 06:24

15 50 Cláudia Afonso Individual Senior Feminino 02:33:53 +01:19:38 07:18

Senior Masculino
1 8 Tiago Pinho ACR Vale de Cambra Senior Masculino 01:14:14 03:31

2 115 PEDRO BASTOS Individual Senior Masculino 01:14:57 +00:42 03:33

3 111 Nuno Pinho Individual Senior Masculino 01:16:46 +02:32 03:38

4 241 Toni Soares juventude ilha verde Senior Masculino 01:17:44 +03:29 03:41

5 102 Marco Moreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:19:02 +04:48 03:45

6 14 Andre Nobre Aveiro Runners Senior Masculino 01:19:40 +05:25 03:47

7 261 bruno andret ribeiro da silva S.C. Espinho/ Antonio Leitão Senior Masculino 01:20:48 +06:34 03:50

8 89 Henrique Moreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:23:50 +09:35 03:58

9 7 Filipe Afonso ACPortalegre/UTSM Senior Masculino 01:23:57 +09:42 03:59

10 22 Iven Pinho Caldas S. Jorge Sport Clube Senior Masculino 01:24:43 +10:29 04:01

11 66 Agostinho Matos Individual Senior Masculino 01:24:54 +10:40 04:01

12 39 Carlos Alves GRUPO COOPROFAR-MEDLOG Senior Masculino 01:25:21 +11:06 04:03

13 124 Tiago Almeida Individual Senior Masculino 01:26:31 +12:16 04:06

14 252 André Ferreira OZXTREME/ADCRPEREIRA Senior Masculino 01:28:08 +13:53 04:11

15 71 António Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:28:13 +13:59 04:11

16 110 Nuno Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:00 +14:45 04:13

17 74 Bruno Miguel Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:03 +14:48 04:13

18 35 Vasco Amorim Galitos Senior Masculino 01:29:18 +15:03 04:14

19 113 Paulo Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:27 +15:12 04:14

20 38 Nelson Filipe de Almeida Heleno Ginásio Corpo Louco Senior Masculino 01:29:54 +15:39 04:16
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21 93 João Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:56 +15:41 04:16

22 85 Gilberto Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:30:01 +15:46 04:16

23 25 Fábio Ferreira Casa JOVASE Senior Masculino 01:30:28 +16:13 04:17

24 264 André Ferreira SC Paradela Senior Masculino 01:31:03 +16:48 04:19

25 253 Tiago Jesus RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE 
ÁGUEDA Senior Masculino 01:31:05 +16:50 04:19

26 259 Bruno Peixoto Run4fun VR Senior Masculino 01:31:28 +17:13 04:20

27 31 João Simões DCI/CCDRPedrulha-Mealhada Senior Masculino 01:32:11 +17:56 04:22

28 75 BRUNO SIMÕES Individual Senior Masculino 01:32:48 +18:33 04:24

29 84 Francisco Marques Individual Senior Masculino 01:32:49 +18:34 04:24

30 43 Paulo Madeira GRUPO COOPROFAR-MEDLOG Senior Masculino 01:33:02 +18:47 04:25

31 81 Eugénio Santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:33:24 +19:09 04:26

32 70 André Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:33:37 +19:22 04:26

33 9 Pedro Mansilha Allianz e Record Senior Masculino 01:33:37 +19:23 04:26

34 78 Cristóvão Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 01:33:47 +19:32 04:27

35 72 António Ratola Individual Senior Masculino 01:33:53 +19:38 04:27

36 65 Abílio Xavier Individual Senior Masculino 01:34:42 +20:27 04:29

37 126 Tiago Manuel De Sousa Henriques Individual Senior Masculino 01:34:50 +20:35 04:30

38 121 Rui Leandro Individual Senior Masculino 01:35:53 +21:38 04:33

39 76 Carlos Brito Individual Senior Masculino 01:36:40 +22:25 04:35

40 30 Bruno Gomes DCI/CCDRPedrulha-Mealhada Senior Masculino 01:37:26 +23:12 04:37

41 82 Filipe de Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:37:30 +23:15 04:37

42 103 Mário Galhano Individual Senior Masculino 01:37:45 +23:30 04:38

43 127 William Dos Santos Caetano Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:26 +25:11 04:43

44 104 Mário Marques Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:37 +25:23 04:43

45 77 Carlos Manuel Lopes Garganta Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:47 +25:32 04:44

46 97 José Manuel Seromenho Duarte Individual Senior Masculino 01:41:02 +26:48 04:47

47 67 Alexandre Dias Individual Senior Masculino 01:41:04 +26:50 04:47

48 27 Nelson Muga Clube Académico de Mogadouro Senior Masculino 01:41:30 +27:15 04:49

49 101 Luís Santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:41:38 +27:23 04:49

50 262 Bruno Cardoso S4l /Medense/Factor X Senior Masculino 01:42:03 +27:48 04:50

51 244 Ricardo Branquinho NAR - Núcleo de Atletismo de 
Requeixo Senior Masculino 01:42:05 +27:50 04:50

52 243 Filipe Costa NAR - Núcleo de Atletismo de 
Requeixo Senior Masculino 01:42:05 +27:51 04:50

53 73 Bruno Esteves Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:46 +28:31 04:52

54 109 Nuno Mota Individual Senior Masculino 01:43:14 +29:00 04:54

55 105 Mário Pires Individual Senior Masculino 01:44:27 +30:12 04:57

56 114 Paulo Tavares Individual Senior Masculino 01:45:03 +30:48 04:59

57 118 Ricardo Ruas Individual Senior Masculino 01:45:03 +30:49 04:59

58 79 David Manuel Borges Nogueira Individual Senior Masculino 01:46:37 +32:23 05:03

59 280 Vitor Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:01 +32:47 05:04

60 273 Hermínio Lopes Viseu 360 Senior Masculino 01:47:50 +33:35 05:07

61 239 Miguel Gome João silva Academia atletismo 
CCR Praia MIRA Senior Masculino 01:48:34 +34:20 05:09

62 98 José Melo Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:37 +34:22 05:09

63 108 Nuno Miguel Ferreira Campos Individual Senior Masculino 01:49:36 +35:21 05:12

64 119 Ricardo Torres Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 01:49:36 +35:22 05:12
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65 267 Pedro Lobo Só para a camisola Senior Masculino 01:49:50 +35:36 05:12

66 117 Ricardo Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:49:55 +35:40 05:13

67 68 André Campos Individual Senior Masculino 01:50:07 +35:52 05:13

68 269 Daniel Alberto Sardo Bolivar Tigres do Asfalto Senior Masculino 01:51:26 +37:11 05:17

69 69 André Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 01:51:36 +37:22 05:17

70 26 Andre Raposeira CCD " O ALVITEJO " Senior Masculino 01:52:07 +37:52 05:19

71 120 RUI DUARTE OLIVEIRA PINTO Individual Senior Masculino 01:52:33 +38:19 05:20

72 96 José Guilherme Leite e Sá Individual Senior Masculino 01:52:34 +38:19 05:20

73 33 Bruno Ferreira F.Fonseca S.A. Senior Masculino 01:52:44 +38:30 05:21

74 125 TIAGO FRANCISCO MAGALHÃES 
TEIXEIRA Individual Senior Masculino 01:53:12 +38:58 05:22

75 116 Pedro Pacheco Individual Senior Masculino 01:53:34 +39:19 05:23

76 83 Filipe Fernandes ETT Individual Senior Masculino 01:54:14 +40:00 05:25

77 122 Rui Manuel Ribeiro Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 01:54:35 +40:20 05:26

78 40 Carlos Neves GRUPO COOPROFAR-MEDLOG Senior Masculino 01:55:34 +41:20 05:29

79 42 Mário Vieira GRUPO COOPROFAR-MEDLOG Senior Masculino 01:55:35 +41:21 05:29

80 90 Hugo Mourão Individual Senior Masculino 01:55:59 +41:45 05:30

81 106 Nuno Clemente Individual Senior Masculino 01:56:44 +42:29 05:32

82 23 Luís Miguel Pinto Sampaio CANIANOS Senior Masculino 01:56:44 +42:29 05:32

83 270 Diogo Figueiredo Tigres do Asfalto Senior Masculino 01:56:52 +42:38 05:32

84 80 Duarte Rama Individual Senior Masculino 01:57:31 +43:16 05:34

85 91 João Andrade Individual Senior Masculino 01:58:49 +44:34 05:38

86 95 Jorge Monteiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:58:49 +44:35 05:38

87 100 Júlio Tomás Gomes Teixeira Individual Senior Masculino 02:03:23 +49:08 05:51

88 281 SERGIO TEIXEIRA Individual Senior Masculino 02:06:11 +51:56 05:59

89 92 João Pedro São Miguel dos Santos Individual Senior Masculino 02:08:36 +54:22 06:06

90 99 José Pedro Moura Costa Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 02:33:53 +01:19:39 07:18

Veterana F40
1 134 Paula Rios Individual Veterana F40 01:32:45 +18:30 04:24

2 132 Maria Fernanda Marques Gomes Individual Veterana F40 01:45:39 +31:25 05:01

3 129 Carmen Amaro Individual Veterana F40 01:46:22 +32:07 05:03

4 131 Célia Susa Individual Veterana F40 01:48:37 +34:23 05:09

5 254 Cristina Xavier RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE 
ÁGUEDA Veterana F40 01:51:13 +36:58 05:16

6 266 Maria Filomena Jesus SFUAP Veterana F40 01:52:49 +38:35 05:21

7 130 Catarina Alexandra Carvalho Dos 
Santos Individual Veterana F40 01:55:08 +40:53 05:27

8 13 Elisabete Conde As Duas Veterana F40 01:55:33 +41:18 05:29

9 15 Ines Almeida Aveiro Runners Veterana F40 01:56:47 +42:32 05:32

10 18 Eduarda Vinagre BoraBora, Vamos Lá! Veterana F40 02:04:49 +50:35 05:55

11 128 Anabela Dinis Tavares Figueiredo Individual Veterana F40 02:13:13 +58:58 06:19

12 278 Elisabete Matos Individual Veterana F40 02:16:45 +01:02:30 06:29

13 133 Norma Karina Gutierrez Individual Veterana F40 02:18:47 +01:04:33 06:35
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Veterana F50
1 135 Nadine  Cazaban Individual Veterana F50 01:48:01 +33:46 05:07

Veterana F60
1 136 Fernanda Almeida Individual Veterana F60 02:03:45 +49:31 05:52

Veterano M40
1 177 Mario Nolasco Individual Veterano M40 01:20:12 +05:57 03:48

2 192 Paulo Sérgio Rodrigues da Silva Individual Veterano M40 01:20:48 +06:33 03:50

3 28 Joaquim Santos Clube Altetismo Nossa Senhora da 
Conceição Veterano M40 01:25:07 +10:52 04:02

4 29 Albertino barbosa CSRDC Santiago Veterano M40 01:25:07 +10:53 04:02

5 279 LUIS MIGUEL REIS GALVAO DA SILVA Individual Veterano M40 01:25:30 +11:15 04:03

6 248 Henrique Coelho Nascidos para Correr Veterano M40 01:28:40 +14:25 04:12

7 169 Josué Miguel Pinho de Oliveira Individual Veterano M40 01:29:53 +15:39 04:16

8 276 Henrique Abilio do Vale Nunes Neves Individual Veterano M40 01:31:11 +16:56 04:19

9 255 Carlos Guerra RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE 
ÁGUEDA Veterano M40 01:31:15 +17:01 04:20

10 160 João Portugal Individual Veterano M40 01:31:47 +17:32 04:21

11 260 Nuno Miguel Rodrigues Tunes Run4fun VR Veterano M40 01:32:02 +17:47 04:22

12 193 Pedro Canha Individual Veterano M40 01:32:44 +18:29 04:24

13 272 FILIPE MARTINS VISÃO OCULISTA Veterano M40 01:33:17 +19:02 04:25

14 139 Álvaro Machado Individual Veterano M40 01:34:17 +20:03 04:28

15 140 Amilcar Costa Individual Veterano M40 01:34:29 +20:14 04:29

16 168 JOSE SA Individual Veterano M40 01:34:31 +20:16 04:29

17 187 Paulo Cerdeira Individual Veterano M40 01:35:01 +20:46 04:30

18 166 Jorge Cardoso Individual Veterano M40 01:35:04 +20:49 04:30

19 184 Nuno Alexandre Gonçalves da Silva Individual Veterano M40 01:35:22 +21:07 04:31

20 158 João Carlos Ribeiro Individual Veterano M40 01:35:33 +21:19 04:32

21 34 Fernando Matos F.Fonseca S.A. Veterano M40 01:35:49 +21:35 04:33

22 5 Pedro Guimaraes A+ Veterano M40 01:36:00 +21:46 04:33

23 44 Rui Oliveira GRUPO COOPROFAR-MEDLOG Veterano M40 01:36:03 +21:48 04:33

24 159 João Melo Bandeira Individual Veterano M40 01:36:04 +21:50 04:33

25 21 Miguel Pessanha Moreira Cães d’Avenida Veterano M40 01:36:23 +22:08 04:34

26 155 hugo sousa Individual Veterano M40 01:36:40 +22:25 04:35

27 36 Pedro Seara Gin Marathon Runners Veterano M40 01:36:40 +22:25 04:35

28 190 Paulo Pereira Individual Veterano M40 01:37:02 +22:47 04:36

29 138 Almerindo Sequeira Vaz Individual Veterano M40 01:38:02 +23:47 04:39

30 249 José Pedro Conde Pinto da Silva Nucleo de Montanha de Espinho Veterano M40 01:38:10 +23:56 04:39

31 20 Luís Barata da Rocha Cães d’Avenida Veterano M40 01:38:13 +23:59 04:39

32 165 Joaquim Manso Individual Veterano M40 01:38:13 +23:59 04:39

33 146 Diogo vieira Individual Veterano M40 01:38:42 +24:27 04:41
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34 246 Jorge Vilela NAR - Núcleo de Atletismo de 
Requeixo Veterano M40 01:39:06 +24:51 04:42

35 171 Luis Faria Individual Veterano M40 01:39:13 +24:58 04:42

36 201 Ricardo Silva Individual Veterano M40 01:40:03 +25:48 04:45

37 250 Mika Magalhaes Nucleo de Montanha de Espinho Veterano M40 01:40:12 +25:57 04:45

38 156 João Avelino Pereira Correia Individual Veterano M40 01:40:35 +26:21 04:46

39 170 Leonel Rito Individual Veterano M40 01:41:24 +27:09 04:48

40 178 MatiDavid Individual Veterano M40 01:41:47 +27:32 04:49

41 163 João Saldanha Individual Veterano M40 01:42:55 +28:41 04:53

42 19 Pero Marques BoraBora, Vamos Lá! Veterano M40 01:44:01 +29:46 04:56

43 204 Vasco Manuel de Campos Figueiredo Individual Veterano M40 01:44:46 +30:32 04:58

44 175 MARIO CORREIA Individual Veterano M40 01:45:08 +30:53 04:59

45 37 PEDRO GONÇALVES GINÁSIO CLUBE DE BRAGANÇA Veterano M40 01:45:10 +30:55 04:59

46 162 Joao Rodrigues Individual Veterano M40 01:45:38 +31:24 05:00

47 172 luis manuel novo soares Individual Veterano M40 01:46:00 +31:45 05:01

48 176 mário joão monteiro Individual Veterano M40 01:46:05 +31:50 05:02

49 154 Hugo Portela Individual Veterano M40 01:46:27 +32:12 05:03

50 268 José Alves Só para a camisola Veterano M40 01:46:57 +32:42 05:04

51 188 Paulo Jorge Costa Gonçalves Individual Veterano M40 01:47:22 +33:07 05:05

52 161 João Ribeiro Individual Veterano M40 01:48:39 +34:25 05:09

53 153 Hélder Guedes Individual Veterano M40 01:48:47 +34:33 05:09

54 143 Bruno Toito Individual Veterano M40 01:49:06 +34:51 05:10

55 10 ALEXANDRE FRANCISCO DUARTE Allianz e Record Veterano M40 01:49:14 +35:00 05:11

56 151 Filipe Cruz Individual Veterano M40 01:49:28 +35:14 05:11

57 183 Nuno Alegria Individual Veterano M40 01:49:32 +35:18 05:12

58 197 Pedro Manuel Vasconcelos Mesquita Individual Veterano M40 01:49:40 +35:25 05:12

59 256 Filipe Almeida RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE 
ÁGUEDA Veterano M40 01:51:12 +36:58 05:16

60 173 Luis Miguel Duarte Carvalho Individual Veterano M40 01:51:32 +37:17 05:17

61 199 RAFAEL FERNANDES Individual Veterano M40 01:51:38 +37:23 05:17

62 200 Renato Moedas Individual Veterano M40 01:51:54 +37:39 05:18

63 191 Paulo Pinto Individual Veterano M40 01:52:02 +37:47 05:19

64 277 JOSE MANUEL PEREIRA 
HENRIQUES Individual Veterano M40 01:52:33 +38:18 05:20

65 180 Miguel Pimentel Individual Veterano M40 01:53:11 +38:56 05:22

66 141 André Melo Bandeira Individual Veterano M40 01:53:24 +39:10 05:23

67 240 Carlos Pedro João silva Academia atletismo 
CCR Praia MIRA Veterano M40 01:53:25 +39:10 05:23

68 194 Pedro dos Santos Leite Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 01:54:04 +39:49 05:24

69 198 Pedro Ruano de Castro Individual Veterano M40 01:54:46 +40:31 05:26

70 203 vasco estrada marques Individual Veterano M40 01:54:46 +40:32 05:26

71 149 Fernando Santos Individual Veterano M40 01:56:41 +42:27 05:32

72 174 Manuel Neves Individual Veterano M40 01:58:12 +43:58 05:36

73 148 Fernando Banca Individual Veterano M40 01:58:15 +44:00 05:36

74 45 Rafael Bronze Grupo Maravilha Veterano M40 01:59:02 +44:48 05:39

75 142 António Lemos Individual Veterano M40 01:59:27 +45:12 05:40

76 196 Pedro Henriques Individual Veterano M40 02:00:18 +46:03 05:42

77 144 Carlos Seabra Individual Veterano M40 02:00:27 +46:12 05:43
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78 24 Ricardo Fonte CANIANOS Veterano M40 02:01:25 +47:10 05:45

79 195 Pedro Fardilha Individual Veterano M40 02:05:17 +51:02 05:56

80 157 Joao Bernardo Individual Veterano M40 02:05:27 +51:12 05:57

81 275 ALBERTO FRASSINETTI Individual Veterano M40 02:06:30 +52:15 06:00

82 147 Eduardo Amorim Individual Veterano M40 02:06:58 +52:43 06:01

83 202 Sérgio mota Individual Veterano M40 02:11:38 +57:23 06:14

84 245 Hélder Ribeiro NAR - Núcleo de Atletismo de 
Requeixo Veterano M40 02:14:46 +01:00:32 06:23

Veterano M50
1 32 João Paulo Almeida DCI/CCDRPedrulha-Mealhada Veterano M50 01:22:26 +08:11 03:54

2 232 VITOR OLIVEIRA Individual Veterano M50 01:26:05 +11:50 04:05

3 226 Rodrigo Costa Individual Veterano M50 01:29:42 +15:27 04:15

4 215 José Luis Pires Individual Veterano M50 01:30:01 +15:47 04:16

5 218 luís Simões Individual Veterano M50 01:32:48 +18:33 04:24

6 208 Carlos Cunha Individual Veterano M50 01:33:36 +19:21 04:26

7 231 VITOR MANUEL ALEGRE CHAVES Individual Veterano M50 01:35:22 +21:07 04:31

8 219 Manuel do Carmo Marques Individual Veterano M50 01:35:37 +21:22 04:32

9 214 Jose Carlos Dias Campos Individual Veterano M50 01:36:49 +22:34 04:35

10 222 Paulo Ferreira Individual Veterano M50 01:37:38 +23:23 04:38

11 211 JOAO ALMADA Individual Veterano M50 01:38:41 +24:26 04:41

12 229 RUI MANUEL PERRAES PATO 
MARQUES Individual Veterano M50 01:40:13 +25:58 04:45

13 224 Paulo Tavares Individual Veterano M50 01:42:13 +27:58 04:51

14 216 José Valente Tavares Individual Veterano M50 01:43:37 +29:22 04:55

15 210 Heitor Santos Individual Veterano M50 01:44:01 +29:46 04:56

16 221 Paul Individual Veterano M50 01:44:24 +30:10 04:57

17 220 Mário Rui Santos Individual Veterano M50 01:44:46 +30:32 04:58

18 223 Paulo Queda Silva Individual Veterano M50 01:44:50 +30:35 04:58

19 213 Jorge Tavares Individual Veterano M50 01:45:26 +31:11 05:00

20 242 João Cavadas Lágrimas Team Veterano M50 01:48:37 +34:22 05:09

21 257 Amílcar Henriques RECREIO DESPORTIVO DE 
ÁGUEDA Veterano M50 01:49:10 +34:55 05:10

22 11 antonio teixeira Allianz e Record Veterano M50 01:49:14 +34:59 05:11

23 206 Armando Aleixo Individual Veterano M50 01:49:25 +35:10 05:11

24 212 JOÃO MANUEL EUSÉBIO COELHO Individual Veterano M50 01:49:57 +35:42 05:13

25 225 Pedro Machado Individual Veterano M50 01:50:08 +35:54 05:13

26 228 Rui Jorge Ferreira Individual Veterano M50 01:58:18 +44:03 05:36

27 227 Rui Brunheta Individual Veterano M50 02:03:58 +49:44 05:53

28 205 António Mendes Gomes Individual Veterano M50 02:09:38 +55:23 06:09

Veterano M60
1 234 António Gomes Barros Oliveira Individual Veterano M60 01:38:38 +24:23 04:41

2 237 Rui Manuel Neves de Matos Individual Veterano M60 01:38:41 +24:26 04:41
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3 274 Henrique Conceição Viseu 360 Veterano M60 01:50:06 +35:51 05:13

4 236 Manuel Vieira de Carvalho Individual Veterano M60 01:59:33 +45:18 05:40

5 238 Rui Pires Individual Veterano M60 02:03:15 +49:00 05:51

6 233 Alvaro Vaz Individual Veterano M60 02:06:11 +51:56 05:59
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